AGILITY & JUMPING TRIAL
Saturday 24th October 2015

KNOX PARK
FERNTREE GULLY ROAD
KNOXFIELD



NO CHECK IN or VETTING

There will be no access to parking or grounds for competitors to set up prior to 0700
Competitor numbers available after 0730

This Trial 1s held under the rules and regulations of the V.C.A. Inc., a
copy of which may be mspected at the office of the Trial Secretary.

TRIAL SECRETARY / CO-ORDINATOR:
Kane Wheeler & Bianca Delahoy
VCA REP: Mr. Trevor Moore

QUALIFYING SCORES

1" prize and sash, 2" & 3" sashes. Sashes presented for titles.

(109 extra will be added to the course time for 200 & 300 dogs mn all a
and jumping classes except novice. Places awarded on raw times)

Raffle will be drawn at start of presentation. Please support our raffle. Check

out prizes in the club room.

The trial precincts are the outline area. Dogs may be exercised along the bike track
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The Knox Obedience Dog Club would like to thank Petway Petcare for their generous support with the
donation of products to our event winners this year. Please check out their website and consider giving their
products a try, your pooch will wash up squeaky clean and look as sharp as a pin!
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SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY

RING 1 RING 2 RING 3
Roger Padfield James Browne Paul Gavin
0830 - Agility Masters (A) Excellent (A) Novice (A)
Novice (B) Masters (B) Excellent (B)
Excellent (C) Open (A) Masters (C)
Annette Claughton James Browne Paul Gavin
1230 - Jumping Novice (A) Excellent (A) Masters (A)
Excellent (B) Masters (B) Novice (B)
Masters (C) Open (A) Excellent (C)

REMINDER TO COMPETITORS

Multiple entries

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards if
you are in another ring.

Catalogue details
While every effort has been made to transfer competitor information from entry forms to

the catalogue, errors do sometimes happen. Please check that all details are correct and
notify the Trial Secretary of any errors so these can be amended prior to printing of pass
cards.

IMPORTANT- Some rings have a very large number of entries. To enable the trial to run
smoothly we ask for your cooperation in entering and leaving the ring promptly and being
ready when you are called.

To reduce congestion during Master event ring walks all but the first Master event will have
split walks between 500 and non 500 heights. Please observe and stick to your height
categories ring walk.

THANK YOU

The Knox Obedience Dog Club would like to thank Judges, Stewards and all those who have
assisted with this trial. Your time devoted to our trial is greatly appreciated.

Most importantly we hope everyone has fun with the added bonus of some success along
the way!
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301
302

303

307

403
404
405
406
407

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

503

507
508
513
514

517
520
521
522
528
532
540
542
544
548
549
550
558
560

Tammy Beattie

J Kloeden

Stephanie Hirst
M Moore

Nola Williams

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Cathy James

Alois & Martha Schnider

Carmel Green
Danny Goss

Sandra Scafocchia

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Karolyn De Graauw
Luke James

L Jasper

Michael Chesworth
Sally Haynes

S Kerwin

Ms Leanne Gray

K & M Wheeler
Greg Stone

Ms NK Janetzki

F Shelton

Anne Dengate

K & K Kisielnicki
Sandra Shepard
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & M Wheeler
Greg Stone

Kaye Grant
Amanda Robinson
Terri Rose

Heather Donaldson
Amanda Murcutt
Anne Dengate
Scott Fletcher
Karolyn De Graauw

Penny Roberts

RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY A - ROGER PADFIELD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N

HTM.S

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S

Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S
Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JIDM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN

AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD

SD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Sassi ADX JDX GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

Izzie JDM ADM

Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

Schnauzer
(Miniature)

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Associate



564
565
566

573
576
582
584

506
511
512

515
518
533
538
541
545
547
552

557
563
568
571
579
583
586
587

304

308
309
310

402
408
409
410
411
412
413

609

Kerrie Ryan
Sandy Stockman

Kate Dall
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Kate Scott
Stephen Pearson

K & K Kisielnicki

Tracey Weaver
Sharon Patton

Susan Mahoney
Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Annette Claughton
H M Eaves
Catherine Jaques
Julie Chapman
Kris Fountain
Emily Irwin

Sergio Farrugia
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Susan Mahoney
Ashleigh Ives

Carol Crowther
Marie Anne Woods
Jude Driver

Carmel Green

Elaine Rawiller

Nola Williams

Roxann Eddy
Nicole Wain

Sandy Stockman

Susan Witty

Susan & Terry Scott
Christa Oertel
Heather Eaves
Sally Haynes

Ann Cleghorn

Susan Witty

Kirsten Nicholls

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

RING 1 - NOVICE AGILITY B - ROGER PADFIELD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT
Dymatan Blue Chilli
Nala Mahoney

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Black Magic Macey

Cochagwyn Just Do It
Misschief JD

Elzscot Morning Star

Inaword My Mojo JD SPD
Guirmere Loki

Banjo Banjovi

Gypsyroselee JDX

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA
Ellagant Greatest Hits

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Archibald

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM

Cooperrawiller JD

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Tokkolos CCD RE
Canicula Brynn RE JD
Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM
Kasey JD RE
Pep CD RE

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Associate
Associate

Australian Koolie

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Welsh Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd



306

312
313
314
315
317

414
415
416
417

567
569
577
581

610
611
612
613
614

RING 1 - EXCELLENT AGILITY C - ROGER PADFIELD

Gayle Baxter
Roxann Eddy
Gleny's Murray
Nicola Millward
Carol Buxton

T Taylor

Gayle Baxter

Lisa White
Margaret Keil
Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Deb Harvey

Julie Chapman
Rosemary Emmett
Terri Rose
Cassandra Crew

M H Boreham
Anne Dengate
Carol Crowther
Tammy Beattie
Alois & Martha Schnider
Katie Bugeja
Simmon Hellebrand
Rhonda Brown

G Ricardo

Claudia Sia

Donna Merrilees
Nick Kirchner

KA Willis
Rosemary Emmett

Sarah Trembath

Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD
Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD
Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD AD

Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD
Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.

ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Bindi JDX AD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX
Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD
MissMoneyPenny

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD
Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Yeoville my signature move AD JDX
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX
Mypoppy AD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
AngusTheRed JDX AD SPD ET

TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD

Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD

Toffy CD JDX AD

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Lowchen

Cocker Spaniel

Pug

Papillon

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Lagotto Romagnolo
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Koolie
Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)



306 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon

312 Gleny's Murray Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
313  Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.| RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD AD Lowchen

314  Carol Buxton Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel

315 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug

317 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon

414  Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)
415 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo
417 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog
501  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd
519 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

525 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate

526 Terri Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX Australian Koolie

551  Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
559 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD Border Collie

561 Alois & Martha Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

562 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move AD JDX Border Collie

567 Simmon Hellebrand Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX Border Collie

569 Rhonda Brown Mypoppy AD Associate

577 G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

581 Claudia Sia AngusTheRed JDX AD SPD ET Associate

610 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie

611  Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD Poodle (Standard)

612 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

613 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie

614  Sarah Trembath Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)

RING 2 - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - JAMES BROWNE

RING 2 - MASTER AGILITY B - JAMES BROWNE

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes

Associate

201 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

202 I Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

301 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

302 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N
303 Nola Williams HTM.S Poodle (Miniature)

403  CathyJames Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET Associate

404  Alois & Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie



405
406
407

601
602
603
604
605
606
608

502
503

507
508
513
514
520
521
522
528
532
534
542
544
548
550
558
560
564
565
566
570

573
576

Carmel Green
Danny Goss

Sandra Scafocchia

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Karolyn De Graauw
Luke James

L Jasper

Michael Chesworth

S Kerwin

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms Leanne Gray

K & M Wheeler
Greg Stone

Ms NK Janetzki

F Shelton

Sandra Shepard
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & M Wheeler
Greg Stone

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Terri Rose

Heather Donaldson
Amanda Murcutt
Scott Fletcher
Karolyn De Graauw
Penny Roberts
Kerrie Ryan

Sandy Stockman
Kate Dall

Marilyn Kirchner

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &

Attard

Kate Scott

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD
AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S
Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

500 Walk - 10 minutes

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN
AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD
SD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Sassi ADX JDX GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD
Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

|zzie JDM ADM

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Koolie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Associate

Associate
Australian Koolie

Poodle (Standard)

Associate

Border Collie



202

301
307
317

407

604
607
612

614
615

576
563

557
549
548
544
536

521
520
519
517

515
514
512
509
506
505
503

J Kloeden

Stephanie Hirst
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Gayle Baxter

Sandra Scafocchia

Luke James
Sally Haynes
KA Willis

Sarah Trembath

Terri Rose

Kate Scott

Susan Mahoney
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Anne Dengate
Amanda Murcutt
Heather Donaldson

Kris Fountain

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Sandra Shepard
Julie Chapman

K & K Kisielnicki
Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

F Shelton
Susan Mahoney
Kate Dall
Tracey Weaver
G Ricardo

Ms Leanne Gray

RING 2 - OPEN AGILITY - JAMES BROWNE

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S

Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX

Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX
AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET
Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Gypsyroselee JDX

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX

SPD

Sassi ADX JDX GD

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Nala Mahoney

Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM
Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Papillon

Associate

Associate
Dalmatian

Associate
Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Koolie



506
511
512

515
518
533
538
541
545
547
552

557
563
568
571
579
583
586
587

304

308
309
310

402
408
409
410
411
412
413

609

Tracey Weaver
Sharon Patton

Susan Mahoney
Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Annette Claughton
H M Eaves
Catherine Jaques
Julie Chapman
Kris Fountain
Emily Irwin

Sergio Farrugia
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Susan Mahoney
Ashleigh Ives

Carol Crowther
Marie Anne Woods
Jude Driver

Carmel Green

Elaine Rawiller

Nola Williams

Roxann Eddy
Nicole Wain

Sandy Stockman

Susan Witty

Susan & Terry Scott
Christa Oertel
Heather Eaves
Sally Haynes

Ann Cleghorn

Susan Witty

Kirsten Nicholls

RING 3 - NOVICE AGILITY A - PAUL GAVIN

Elzscot Starburst JD HT
Dymatan Blue Chilli

Nala Mahoney

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Black Magic Macey

Cochagwyn Just Do It
Misschief JD

Elzscot Morning Star

Inaword My Mojo JD SPD
Guirmere Loki

Banjo Banjovi

Gypsyroselee JDX

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA
Ellagant Greatest Hits

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Archibald

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM

Cooperrawiller JD

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Tokkolos CCD RE

Canicula Brynn RE JD

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD
Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM
Kasey JD RE

Pep CD RE

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Welsh Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd



306

312
313
314
317

414
415
416
417

501
524
525
526
530
535
551
559
561
562
567
569
577
581

610
611
612
613
614

201

301
302

303

403

RING 3 - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - PAUL GAVIN

Gayle Baxter
Roxann Eddy
Gleny's Murray
Nicola Millward
Carol Buxton

Gayle Baxter

Lisa White
Margaret Keil
Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Deb Harvey

Emily Irwin

Belinda Tebbet
Rosemary Emmett
Terri Rose

M H Boreham
Anne Dengate
Carol Crowther
Tammy Beattie
Alois & Martha Schnider
Katie Bugeja
Simmon Hellebrand
Rhonda Brown

G Ricardo

Claudia Sia

Donna Merrilees
Nick Kirchner

KA Willis
Rosemary Emmett

Sarah Trembath

Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD
Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD
Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD AD

Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN
Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.

ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Bindi JDX AD

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX
MissMoneyPenny

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD
Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Yeoville my signature move AD JDX
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX
Mypoppy AD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
AngusTheRed JDX AD SPD ET

TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD

Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD

Toffy CD JDX AD

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Lowchen

Cocker Spaniel

Papillon

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Lagotto Romagnolo
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Koolie
Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd (Tervueren)

RING 3 - MASTER AGILITY C - PAUL GAVIN

Tammy Beattie

Stephanie Hirst
M Moore

Nola Williams

Cathy James

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N
HTM.S

Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate



405
406

601
602
604
605
606
608

502

507
508
513
514
516
517
521
522
528
532
534
540
542
544
548
550
560
565
566

573
576
582
584

Carmel Green

Danny Goss

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Luke James

L Jasper

Michael Chesworth

S Kerwin

K & K Kisielnicki

K & M Wheeler
Greg Stone

Ms NK Janetzki

F Shelton

Anne Dengate

K & K Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & M Wheeler
Greg Stone

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Amanda Robinson
Terri Rose

Heather Donaldson
Amanda Murcutt
Scott Fletcher
Penny Roberts
Sandy Stockman
Kate Dall

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &

Attard
Kate Scott
Stephen Pearson

K & K Kisielnicki

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

500 Walk - 10 minutes

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD
SD

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD
Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD

Izzie JDM ADM

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD
Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie



Australian made and owned, naturally based animal
grooming products, since 1988

Petway Petcare General Purpose Shampoos, Volumising Shampoo,
Whitening & Stain Removal Shampoo, Black Coat Shampoo, Coarse Coat
Shampoo, Herbal and Tea Tree Shampoos, Aroma Care Products, Sensitive
Skin and Puppy Shampoos, Conditioners, Cologne Coat Glosses and
Detanglers

Cotex APVMA Registered Veterinary Flea, Lice & Tick Kill Products
for Dogs, Horses, Cats, Birds and Small Animals

The Preferred Choice of Leading Australian Pet Industry Professionals

for over 27 years



585
583
579
574
569
568
563
556

554
552
547
543
539
538
533
531
527
523
512
511

418
413

316

612
611
609

587
506
578
577

570
546
545
541
537
530

RING 1 - NOVICE JUMPING A - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

Sara Petrovic

Jude Driver

Marie Anne Woods
shaun gentle
Rhonda Brown
Ashleigh Ives
Susan Mahoney

Claudia Sia
Anita Zuccon & Samuel
Yorke

Sergio Farrugia
Emily Irwin

A Chesworth
Karolyn De Graauw
Catherine Jaques

H M Eaves

Lisette Marley

Ms NK Janetzki
Amanda Murcutt
Susan Mahoney

Sharon Patton

Carol Buxton

Susan Witty

Sue Smith

Ardenwood Quist

Archibald

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX
Mypoppy AD

Ellagant Greatest Hits

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
Banjo Banjovi

Guirmere Loki

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Elijah

Misschief JD

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Yeoville Into The Wild

Jadziah Shine Bright

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Nala Mahoney

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET

Pep CD RE

Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN (REMOVE) RN FS.S HTMS

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate Gundogs

Associate

RING 1 - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

KA Willis
Nick Kirchner

Kirsten Nicholls

Elaine Rawiller
Tracey Weaver
Belinda Tebbet

G Ricardo

Carol Crowther
Marilyn Kirchner
Helen Weedon

Kris Fountain

Julie Chapman
Simmon Hellebrand

M H Boreham

Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Cooperrawiller D

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Ekleba Shackleton JD
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD

Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET
Inaword My Mojo JD SPD

Elzscot Morning Star

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD

MissMoneyPenny

Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate



529
519
504

415
412
409

309
308
304

202

614
608
607
606
605
604
602
601

417

416
411
406
405
404
403

314
313
310
302
301

Cassandra Crew
Julie Chapman

Roger and Lynne Padfield

Margaret Keil
Ann Cleghorn

Christa Oertel
Nicole Wain
Roxann Eddy

Nola Williams

J Kloeden

RING 1 - MASTER JUMPING C - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

Sarah Trembath

S Kerwin

Sally Haynes
Michael Chesworth
L Jasper

Luke James

Gary Stockman

Sue Gonelli

Deb Harvey
Yvette & David Rees &
Palmer

Sally Haynes

Danny Goss

Carmel Green

Alois & Martha Schnider

Cathy James

Carol Buxton
Nicola Millward
Sandy Stockman
M Moore

Stephanie Hirst

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Charley JD

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.
Kasey JD RE

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD

Kimbawain CCD RE JD
Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD
Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET

Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.1JD TD SPD AD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

Associate

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Assoc Register

Lagotto Romagnolo

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog



584
576

573

572
567
566
565
562

561
560
559

557
555
553
551
550
544
542
534
532
528
526
524
522

521

515
514
513
508

507
502

K & K Kisielnicki

Kate Scott

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Simmon Hellebrand
Kate Dall
Sandy Stockman

Katie Bugeja
Alois & Martha
Schnider

Penny Roberts

Tammy Beattie
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Penny Spencer
Kaye Grant

Carol Crowther
Scott Fletcher
Heather Donaldson
Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant

Greg Stone

Terri Rose

Belinda Tebbet

K & M Wheeler
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

F Shelton
Ms NK Janetzki

Greg Stone

K & M Wheeler
K & K Kisielnicki

500 Walk - 10 minutes

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Yeoville my signature move AD JDX

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX
Izzie DM ADM
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX
SPD

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT
AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GD SD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Whippet

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie



612
611
609

587
506
578
577
571
570
546
545
541
537
535
529
519
504

412
409

311
309
308
305
304

202

616

614
608
607
606
605
604
602
601

RING 2 - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - JAMES BROWNE

KA Willis
Nick Kirchner

Kirsten Nicholls

Elaine Rawiller
Tracey Weaver
Belinda Tebbet
G Ricardo

Carol Crowther
Marilyn Kirchner
Helen Weedon
Kris Fountain
Julie Chapman
Simmon Hellebrand
Anne Dengate
Cassandra Crew
Julie Chapman

Roger and Lynne Padfield

Ann Cleghorn

Christa Oertel

Roxann Eddy
Nicole Wain

Roxann Eddy
Anne Warren

Nola Williams

J Kloeden

Kate Dall

Sarah Trembath

S Kerwin

Sally Haynes
Michael Chesworth
L Jasper

Luke James

Gary Stockman

Sue Gonelli

Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Cooperrawiller ID

Elzscot Starburst JD HT

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD
Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET
Inaword My Mojo JD SPD

Elzscot Morning Star

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Charley JID

Kasey JD RE

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD

Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD
Graegill Mimi JD JD

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD

Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Assoc Register

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING B - JAMES BROWNE

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX

AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2 ET
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

Australian Koolie
Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie



417
414
411
410
407
406
405
404
403

313

312
310

302
301

201

584
580
576
575

573

572
567
566
565
562
561
560
559

557
555
553
551
550
549
544
542
540
532
528

Deb Harvey

Lisa White

Sally Haynes

Heather Eaves

Sandra Scafocchia
Danny Goss

Carmel Green

Alois & Martha Schnider

Cathy James

Nicola Millward

Gleny's Murray

Sandy Stockman

M Moore

Stephanie Hirst

Tammy Beattie

K & K Kisielnicki
Anne Warren
Kate Scott

Stephen Pearson

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Simmon Hellebrand
Kate Dall

Sandy Stockman

Katie Bugeja

Alois & Martha Schnider
Penny Roberts

Tammy Beattie
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Penny Spencer
Kaye Grant

Carol Crowther
Scott Fletcher
Anne Dengate
Heather Donaldson
Terri Rose

Amanda Robinson
Kaye Grant

Greg Stone

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN
Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD JDM

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD

AG CH 400 Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SPDX
Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD AD

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX
Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX

GD
Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

500 Walk - 10 minutes

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET
Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Yeoville my signature move AD JDX

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

|zzie IDM ADM

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Australian Cattle Dog
Schnauzer (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Lowchen
Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Whippet

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Australian Shepherd



526
524
522

521
517

516

515
514
513
508

507
503

616
615

614
613
612
604

312
307

302

504
505
510
512

515
519
520

525
536
538
540
544
549

554

Terri Rose
Belinda Tebbet
K & M Wheeler

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R

Atyeo
F Shelton
Ms NK Janetzki

Greg Stone

K & M Wheeler

Ms Leanne Gray

Kate Dall

Terri Rose

Sarah Trembath
Rosemary Emmett
KA Willis

Luke James

Gleny's Murray
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

M Moore

Roger and Lynne Padfield

G Ricardo
Linda Wilson

Susan Mahoney
Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R
Atyeo

Julie Chapman

Sandra Shepard

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Rosemary Emmett
Kris Fountain
Catherine Jaques
Amanda Robinson
Heather Donaldson

Anne Dengate
Anita Zuccon & Samuel
Yorke

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX
SPD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET
FMX

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT
AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GD SD

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN

RING 2 - OPEN JUMPING - JAMES BROWNE

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO
Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET
Toffy CD JDX AD

Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD

Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX
GD

Charley JD
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM
Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX

Nala Mahoney

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JDX
Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Sassi ADX JDX GD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX
SPD

Bindi JDX AD

Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

Misschief JD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN
Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET

Australian Koolie
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Australian Koolie

Australian Koolie

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Assoc Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Golden Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd



557
558
559
563
567

573
576
580
583

614
608
606
605
604
602
601

417

416
406
405
404
403

313
302

584
575

573

572
567
566
565
564
562
561
560
559
557

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Karolyn De Graauw
Tammy Beattie
Susan Mahoney

Simmon Hellebrand
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Kate Scott
Anne Warren

Jude Driver

Sarah Trembath

S Kerwin

Michael Chesworth
L Jasper

Luke James

Gary Stockman

Sue Gonelli

Deb Harvey
Yvette & David Rees &
Palmer

Danny Goss
Carmel Green
Alois & Martha Schnider

Cathy James

Nicola Millward

M Moore

K & K Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Simmon Hellebrand
Kate Dall

Sandy Stockman

Kerrie Ryan

Katie Bugeja

Alois & Martha Schnider
Penny Roberts

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward &

Gypsyroselee JDX

Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD
Rozate Ruby Jewel RA

Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Archibald

RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING A - PAUL GAVIN

Ch Graebelge Just Super AD JDX HTMA FSA ET
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JIDM

Jaspre JD AD JDX ADX

Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.A JDX RN

ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX
Heidi Lite CD RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD AD
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Monlaird Pheenix Rising AD JDX

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX PT

Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD

Yeoville my signature move AD JDX

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX

Izzie JDM ADM

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX AD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate



555
551
550
549
544
542
534
532
528
526
524
522

521
520
517
516
514
510
508

507
503
502
501

585
583
579
574
569
568
563
556
554
552
547
543
539
538
533

527
523

Attard

Penny Spencer
Carol Crowther
Scott Fletcher
Anne Dengate
Heather Donaldson
Terri Rose

K & K Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant
Greg Stone
Terri Rose
Belinda Tebbet
K & M Wheeler

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Sandra Shepard

K & K Kisielnicki
Anne Dengate

F Shelton

Linda Wilson

Greg Stone

K & M Wheeler
Ms Leanne Gray
K & K Kisielnicki

Emily Irwin

Sara Petrovic

Jude Driver

Marie Anne Woods
shaun gentle
Rhonda Brown
Ashleigh Ives
Susan Mahoney

Claudia Sia

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke

Sergio Farrugia
Emily Irwin

A Chesworth
Karolyn De Graauw
Catherine Jaques

H M Eaves

Lisette Marley

Ms NK Janetzki

Amanda Murcutt

Guirmere Badger AD JDX JDO

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX

Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Brescot Eternal Flame AD JDX

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD GD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX
SPD

Sassi ADX JDX GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT
AG CH 500 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
GD SD

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD

Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT

RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING B - PAUL GAVIN

Ardenwood Quist

Archibald

Elzscot Reach for the Stars RN
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX
Mypoppy AD

Ellagant Greatest Hits

Rozate Ruby Jewel RA
Articmal Golden Duke (Al)
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET
Banjo Banjovi

Guirmere Loki

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Elijah

Misschief JD

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Yeoville Into The Wild

Jadziah Shine Bright

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Finnish Lapphund
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd



512  Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate

511 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli Australian Cattle Dog

418  Carol Buxton Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET Associate Gundogs

413  Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate

316 Sue Smith Jessicav Dancing With The Stars RN (REMOVE) RN FS.S HTMS

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING C - PAUL GAVIN

612 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

611  Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD Poodle (Standard)
609  Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd
587  Elaine Rawiller Cooperrawiller JD Associate

506 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd
578 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog
577 GRicardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

571 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
570  Marilyn Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)
546 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate

545  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD SPD Border Collie

537  Simmon Hellebrand Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves JD Border Collie

535 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

530 M HBoreham MissMoneyPenny Associate

529 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd
415 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo
412 Ann Cleghorn Kasey JD RE Associate

409  Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

309 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

308 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
304 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

202

J Kloeden

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD

Associate



